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Aviko Gratin Cream & Cheese 6x1500g UK

Potato Soufflé With Cream And Emmental Cheese, Quick-frozen. 6x1500g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Potato soufflé with cream and Emmental cheese, quick-frozen. This product is made of potato slices,

mixed with sauce and formed into cylinder shaped gratins. Thereafter the product is quick frozen and

packed.

Manufacturer Product Code 808972

Product Type Food
Product Category Potato Products
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 14d83c34154c49bd87573f2c5e146b02
Specification Type Generic
Inner Component GTIN 8710449955008
Outer Case GTIN 8710449954896
Suitable for
—”
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
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United around food data

Potatoes, CREAM (39%), Emmental CHEESE (MILK, lactic starters, salt, microbial rennet) (5%), potato starch, salt, stabiliser (E461),

natural garlic flavouring, spices.
ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)

Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

DIET SUITABILITY  vegan Diet

Halal Diet

©2026 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved.

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No

No

No

172

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

No
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No
No
No

Suitable for
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NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION AS

SOLD

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat
705 kJ 1 g

169 kcal MED

8% 16%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 169kcal / 705k]

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 100g serving RI per 1009 serving
Energy (k) 705 kJ 8% 705 8%
Energy (kcal) 169 kcal 8% 169 8%
Fat 11g 16% 1M1g 16%
of which Saturates 8.19g 41% 8.1g 41%
Carbohydrate 149 5% 149 5%
of which Sugars 139 1% 1.3g 1%
Fibre 144 1449
Protein 3g 6% 39 6%
Salt 0.76 g 13% 0.76 g 13%
Sodium 304 mg 304 mg
Serving Size 100 g

Directions For Use
Oven 220°C, 20-25 min. Combisteamer Convection 200°C, 15-18 min.

Storage Instructions

Max. -18°C

Product Country of Origin Belgium
Additional Origin Details
N/A

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
Address

Aviko BV.

Dr. A. Ariénsstraat 28
7221 CD

Steenderen

Holland
Netherlands (the)

ga@aviko.nl
0031 (0) 575 458 200

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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